‘(o
1

Member of Council:

Barbara Dobreen

> For the month of January 2023
sw*““f
Council Related Non-Council Related
Per Diem Expenses* Expenses* Committee Of Adjustment
i.e. YAC
Date Type Description Mileage !
Meals, Hotel, Parade
Full day Half Day Hourly Rate Parking, etc.| expenses Full day Half Day
etc.
km # $ $ #
Meetings/Expenses claimed
Meeting with Melancthon Mayor/Deputy Mayor and Mayor Miine re:
January 9, 2023 Other annexation/servicing 72.2 1.0
January 11, 2023 Committee of Whole Council/COW - Budget Meeting - 9:00 a.m. 38.0 1
January 18, 2023 Council Meeting Council Meeting - 1:00 p.m. 38.0 1
January 25, 2023 Committee of Adjustment Committee of Adjustment - 9:00 a.m. 38.0 1 Full day for both meetings as per policy
Public Planning Public Planning Meeting - 1:00 p.m.
January 25, 2023 Other L.T.S. Office Pro - Name Badges for Council as per staff direction $78.70
Meetings attended - not claimed
January 11, 2023 Other Grey County Federation of Agriculture Board Meeting - Observe
January 14, 2023 Other Ontario Library Services - Friends of the Library Webinar
MP Alex Ruff Platinum Jubilee Award Presentation and Reception
January 16, 2023 Other for Muriel Scott, held at Erskine Centre in Dundalk
January 19, 2023 Committee of Council Saugeen Valley Conservation Authority AGM
January 22-24, 2023 Conference ROMA Conference through Grey County
January 25, 2023 Budget Public Information Meeting 5:00 p.m.
January 28, 2023 Other AG Society Annual General Meeting and Dinner
January 31, 2023 Other Age Friendly communities information meeting with SEGCHC
186.2 3 - v - - -
— '$ 0.510 | $ 208.00 | $ 124.80 | $ 36.40,| § jﬁ.70 $ 150.00 | § 80.00
$ 94.96 | 624.90 | $ - $ 384 |s . 78.70] 5 , - $ - $ =
Member Signature: v Total Cog@ncil-related Per diems and expehées| $ 834.06 / 3 -
Date Prepared: January 31, 2023 Deputy Mayor Stipend for February $ 1,409.05 ) Total Non-Council Related Claim
Total Council Related Claim| $ 2,243.11
Date Received: Total Non-Council Related Claim| $ - * Receipts must be attached
Approved by: Mayor $ 1,785.62 Total Claim $ 2,243.11
Date Approved: Deputy Mayor § 1,409.05
Counciller $ 1,283.30

Jan

2023-02-02




SUBTOTAL f
HAT #nez0asis H.S.T q 0
TOTAL | 0






